STOCKMENS NATIONAL BANK

Past 6 Quarters

Loan Volume

Total Deposits

Loan to Deposit Ratio

September-23
December-23
March-24
June-24
September-24
December-24

$24,076,118
$26,895,658
$29,572,038
$30,073,329
$30,785,833
$29,191,611

$90,392,620
$98,974,234
$92,036,400
$94,114,727
$91,309,076
$111,604,235

26.64%
27.17%
32.13%
31.95%
33.72%
26.16%



