## **STOCKMENS NATIONAL BANK**

Loan Volume	Total Deposits	Loan to Deposit Ratio
\$24,076,118	\$90,392,620	26.64%
\$26,895,658	\$98,974,234	27.17%
\$29,572,038	\$92,036,400	32.13%
\$30,073,329	\$94,114,727	31.95%
\$30,785,833	\$91,309,076	33.72%
\$29,191,611	\$111,604,235	26.16%
	\$24,076,118 \$26,895,658 \$29,572,038 \$30,073,329 \$30,785,833	\$24,076,118 \$90,392,620 \$26,895,658 \$98,974,234 \$29,572,038 \$92,036,400 \$30,073,329 \$94,114,727 \$30,785,833 \$91,309,076